Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Leg height

Color

Material

Leg material

Additional information

Fabric properties

SKU

Chair - Lux €299.00

€399.00

99

92

70-86

43

60

10

Beige
Alcantara

Metal

Easy-care fabric

Easy clean - The fabric has a protective layer
based on nanoparticles, the composition of
which effectively blocks the penetration of dirt.
It allows you to remove even the toughest
stains

Lux-11222




